Jorn Hilme-stemnet 2024

Hardingfele/Vanleg fele sr. (laurdag)

Resultatliste - side 1/1
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Alexander Aga

Rgynstrand

Jan Beitohaugen Granli

Sindre Tronrud

Rasmus Kjorstad

Erlend Viken
Mattias Thedens

Vidar Underseth

Jo Einar Jansen

Asmund Farstad

Anne Marit Jota

Mari Ormberg

Iselin Anna Aukrust

Joar Skorpen

Magne Olav Selland

Knut Opheimsbakken

Nils Didrik Feragen

Niels Jgrgen Rgine

Marit Rgli Daniel

Hardanger
Spelemannslag

@ystre Slidre Spel-
og dansarlag

Varflaumen Spel-
og dansarlag

Sar-Fron spel- og
dansarlag

Ungdomslaget Ivar
Aasen

Mgre og Romsdal
Folkemusikklag

Dsterdglenes
Spellmannslag

@ystre Slidre Spel-
og dansarlag

Lom Spel- og
dansarlag

@ystre Slidre Spel-
og dansarlag

Varflaumen spel- og
dansarlag

Brekken Spell- og
Danselag

UL Ivar Aasen

Fele

Fele
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87

86
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78

78

78

74

72

69

69

63



